FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2012-09-29
Sélectif Régional

Catégorie S

20115959 - Espace Eaux Vives du Pilat Rhodanien

C1D
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Annaelle Meheut Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 119.93+0 17h24:00+0 | 119.93 | 98.18 | 96.13
2 2 Claire Landrin Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 120.81+0 17h23:20+0 | 120.81 | 105.74 | 113.2
3 3 Elise Chabbey Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 121.28+0 17h22:00+0 | 121.28 | 109.79 | 320.6
4 4 Laurine Naveau Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 134.86+0 17h22:40+0 | 134.86 | 226.66 | 208.43
5 6 Marion Delorme Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak 144.76+2 17h21:20+20 | 146.76 | 329.07 | 355.72
00000
6 8 Marie Borlet La Plagne Eaux Vives 164.46+0 17h18:40+0 | 164.46 | 481.4 -
C1H
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Sebastien De Kerleau Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak 103.79+0 14h55:20+0 | 103.79 | 69.86 | 26.66
2 2 Baptiste Delaplace Montpellier Eaux Vives 102.5+2 14h56:00+21 | 104.5 | 76.73 | 20.26
47483647
3 3 Loic Haederli Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 109.33+0 14h47:20+0 | 109.33 | 123.44 | 200.98
4 4 Thomas Rosset Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 107.71+2 14h50:00+20 | 109.71 | 127.12 | 162.29
000000
5 7 Eric Labarelle Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 109.85+2 14h38:40+20 | 111.85 | 147.81 | 274.52
000000
6 8 Jimy Bercon Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 112.54+0 14h46:00+0 | 112.54 | 154.49 -
7 9 Armand Rakowski La Plagne Eaux Vives 110.72+2 14h53:20+20 | 112.72 | 156.22 | 93.07
00000
8 10 | Andy Pajani Canoe Kayak Decines Meyzieu 113.69+0 14h48:00+0 | 113.69 | 165.61 | 195.43
9 11 Stephane Abadie C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 113.67+2 14h42:40+20 | 115.67 | 184.76 -
000000
10 13 | Lucien Chabbey Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 115.67+2 14h42:00+20 | 117.67 | 204.1 | 251.69
00000000
11 16 | Etienne Nardeau Canoe Kayak Club France 120.91+0 14h34:40+0 | 120.91 | 235.43 | 317.4
12 18 | Alexandre Lismonde Canoe Kayak Club France 117.9+4 14h49:20+20 | 121.9 | 245.01 | 176.73
02000000
13 21 Anthony Deschamps La Plagne Eaux Vives 125.03+0 14h38:00+0 | 125.03 | 275.28 | 277.38
14 24 | Jean-baptiste Lismonde Canoe Kayak Club France 126.4+2 14h39:20+20 | 128.4 | 307.88 | 273.96
0
15 30 | Thibault Gibert Club Nautique De La Platiere 134.66+2 14h26:40+21 | 136.66 | 387.76 -

47483647



http://www.ffck.org

16 36 | Nadjib Mazar Canoe Kayak Club Nimes 114.59+50 | 14h52:00+50 | 164.59 | 657.88 | 102.25
000000
17 37 | Martin Dougoud Canoe Kayak Villers Le Lac 119.2+50 14h35:20+50 | 169.2 | 702.47 -
00
18 41 Kevin Marquais Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak - 14h54:40+ Nt - -
Cc2D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Elise Chabbey - Julie Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 133.75+0 15h01:40+0 | 133.75 | 152.65 -
Labarelle
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Baptiste Delaplace - Renaud | Montpellier Eaux Vives 109.83+2 13h46:00+20 | 111.83 | 98.46 | 111.72
Doby 000
2 2 Armand Rakowski - La Plagne Eaux Vives 118.13+0 13h45:20+0 | 118.13 | 156.62 | 121.79
Emmanuel Sarazin
3 3 Jonathan Chapatte - Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 117.37+2 13h38:40+20 | 119.37 | 168.06 -
Sebastien De Kerleau 0
4 4 Cedric Bron - Eric Labarelle Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 120.44+2 13h44:00+20 | 122.44 | 196.41 -
0000
5 6 Jean Baptiste Thiel - Pascal Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 123.86+2 13h43:20+20 | 125.86 | 227.98 | 226.13
Ferry 000000
6 8 Lucien Chabbey - Loic Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 120.64+8 13h41:20+21 | 128.64 | 253.64 | 236.3
Haederli 47483647
7 11 Mathieu Lions - Cyril Audoit Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak 223.66+8 13h39:20+21 | 231.66 | 1204.7 -
47483647 1
8 13 [Nicolas Ciemniewski - Galaad | Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc - 13h38:00+ Nt - -
Pereyron
9 13 | Alexandre Lismonde - Canoe Kayak Club France - 13h44:40+21 Nt - -
Jean-baptiste Lismonde 47483647
ca2Mm
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Jonas Le Morvan - Claire Annonay Canoe Kayak Club 130.47+0 15h05:40+0 | 130.47 | 188.88 | 148.05
Landrin
2 2 Davy Egraz - Raphaelle S.v. Vaulx En Velin 138.71+0 15h05:00+0 | 138.71 | 259.79 -
Hovine
3 3 Lena Jouannic - Armand La Plagne Eaux Vives 146.17+0 15h03:00+0 | 146.17 | 323.99 -
Rakowski
4 4 Barbara Gibert - Edouard Club Nautique De La Platiere 166.72+52 | 15h04:20+20 | 218.72 | 948.36 -
Grosjean 000500




INV

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 31 Kevin Lecot Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 154.84+6 15h10:00+21 | 160.84 | 699.4 -
47483647
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Anneline Triomphe Voray Canoe Kayak 110.68+0 14h17:00+0 | 110.68 | 60.71 43.97
2 2 Elise Chabbey Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 107.11+4 14h18:20+20 | 111.11 | 64.58 | 25.87
02000
3 5 Barbara Gibert Club Nautique De La Platiere 112.67+2 14h12:20+20 | 114.67 | 96.57 | 97.74
00000
4 6 Julie Labarelle Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 113.81+2 14h13:40+21 | 115.81 | 106.82 | 81.71
47483647
5 7 Marie Borlet La Plagne Eaux Vives 117.02+0 14h11:40+0 | 117.02 | 117.69 | 113.71
6 8 Charlotte Lubineau Canoe Kayak Club Senonais 121.86+0 14h08:20+0 | 121.86 | 161.19 | 153.93
7 10 |Tiphanie Le Gall La Plagne Eaux Vives 127.06+0 14h01:00+0 | 127.06 | 207.91 -
8 13 | Jenny Chevalier Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak 128.89+0 14h19:00+0 | 128.89 | 224.36 | 166.6
9 14 | Emeline Oudet S.v. Vaulx En Velin 130.91+0 14h06:20+0 | 130.91 | 242.52 | 168.52
10 20 |Julie Doby S.v. Vaulx En Velin 134.99+6 14h01:40+21 | 140.99 | 333.1 -
47483647
11 23 | Laure Castel S.v. Vaulx En Velin 152.28+6 13h50:20+21 | 158.28 | 488.49 -
47483647
12 28 | Zoe Chinal Canoe Kayak Club D' Annecy 167.18+0 13h55:40+0 | 167.18 | 568.47 | 461.8
13 29 | Raphaelle Hovine S.v. Vaulx En Velin 119.49+50 14h11:00+50 | 169.49 | 589.22 | 131.03
0
14 30 | Marion Delorme Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak 120.63+50 | 14h10:20+50 | 170.63 | 599.47 | 132.59
15 31 Delphine Vandenberghe La Plagne Eaux Vives 179.89+0 13h52:20+0 | 179.89 | 682.69 | 803.51
16 32 | Aurore Pellegrini Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 175.23+6 13h51:40+21 | 181.23 | 694.74 -
47483647
17 33 | Myriam Boulard Club Canoe Kayak De Negrepelisse 176.81+6 13h51:00+21 | 182.81 | 708.93 -
47483647
18 40 |Jade Vassallo Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc - 13h49:00+ Nt - -
19 40 | Anais Couturier Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. - 13h57:40+ Nt - -
20 40 | Helene Thuret Kayak Club De Rennes - 14h05:40+ Nt - -
21 40 |Laura Rocher Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. - 14h09:40+ Nt - -
22 40 | Annaelle Meheut Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup - 14h15:40+ Nt - -
K1H
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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Thomas Rosset
Kevin Schultz
Renaud Doby
Jimy Bercon
Nicolas Abbal
Martin Dougoud
William Desnos
Jonathan Chapatte
Andy Pajani
Jeremy Cremonesi
Boris Chenal

Remi Baudot
Sylvain Dandel
Jonas Le Morvan
Emmanuel Sarazin
Sullivan Porcher

Virgile Pigache-donnet

Erwann Cadio

Thibault Gibert

Cedric Bron

Vincent Gerdeaux
Hafiz Ali Hassan

Pascal Ferry

Thomas Dandel
Etienne Carpentier
Maxime Faivre
Dimitri Durannot
Thomas Neime

Jean Baptiste Thiel

Jeremy Vibert
Julien Signarbieux
Julien Beltrami
Adrien Tappero
Alain Ferry

Julien Guillerault
Mathieu Lions

Sylvain Ferry

Canoe Kayak Pontarlier
Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

S.v. Vaulx En Velin

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere
S.v. Vaulx En Velin

Canoe Kayak Villers Le Lac
Canoe Club Du Lie

Canoe Kayak Pontarlier
Canoe Kayak Decines Meyzieu
Canoe Kayak Club France
Canoe Kayak Haute Isere
Canoe Kayak Club D' Annecy
S.v. Vaulx En Velin

Annonay Canoe Kayak Club
La Plagne Eaux Vives
Lannion Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Nimes

Moutiers Canoe Kayak

Club Nautique De La Platiere

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

S.v. Vaulx En Velin
Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

S.v. Vaulx En Velin

Red Star Club Champigny
Canoe Kayak Villers Le Lac
Club Canoe Kayak L'islois
Club Canoe Kayak Vienne

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

La Plagne Eaux Vives
A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
La Plagne Eaux Vives
Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

A.s.p.t.t. Moulins
Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

96.73+0
97.65+0
97.71+0
98.94+0
99.64+0
99.79+0
99.82+0
99.84+0
100.14+0
100.14+0
100.31+0
100.46+0
102.57+0
103.33+0
103.48+0
103.55+0
101.85+2

105.35+0
103.53+2

103.7+2

105.89+0
106.72+0
105.53+2

107.88+0
108.68+0
108.74+0
109.09+0
109.28+0
108.52+2

111.56+0
111.84+0
113.7+0
114.02+0
112.79+2

115.04+0
115.22+0
121.37+0

16h55:20+0
16h52:00+0
16h54:00+0
16h54:40+0
16h47:20+0
16h51:20+0
16h48:40+0
16h45:20+0
16h52:40+0
16h53:20+0
16h48:00+0
16h46:40+0
16h36:40+0
16h34:00+0
16h36:00+0
16h50:00+0

16h46:00+20
0

16h23:20+0

16h44:40+20
0

16h32:00+20
00000

16h31:20+0
15h53:20+0

16h38:40+20
00000

16h42:00+0
16h41:20+0
16h26:40+0
16h16:40+0
16h06:40+0

16h30:40+21
47483647

16h21:20+0
16h20:00+0
16h14:40+0
16h08:00+0

16h06:00+20
00000

15h52:00+0
15h48:00+0
16h01:20+0

96.73
97.65
97.71
98.94
99.64
99.79
99.82
99.84
100.14
100.14
100.31
100.46
102.57
103.33
103.48
103.55
103.85

105.35
105.53

105.7

105.89
106.72
107.53

107.88
108.68
108.74
109.09
109.28
110.52

111.56
111.84
113.7
114.02
114.79

115.04
115.22
121.37

48.35
57.7
58.31
70.8
77.91
79.43
79.73
79.94
82.98
82.98
84.71
86.23
107.66
115.38
116.9
117.61
120.66

135.89
137.72

139.45

141.38
149.8
158.03

161.58
169.71
170.32
173.87
175.8
188.39

198.95
201.8
220.69
223.94
231.76

234.29
236.12
298.58

12.12
31.69
19.26
14.54
60.39
34.75
42.23
67.68
26.44
21.26
52.43
67.29
95.84
110.74
97.42
35.15
67.44

68.82

120.06

120.08
273.89
94.88

80.64
89.89
147.89
179.22
209.77
122.81

163.8
164.56
181.71
208.74
212.81

280.29
309.94
232.96
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132
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Sebastien Manteau

Yann Maignant

Gaetan Viallard

Mathieu Chossat

Martin Chiche

Emilien Senneret

Emeric Vibert

Alexandre Lismonde

Anthony Deschamps

Benjamin Duchene

Stephane Boulanger
Benoit Dubath
Clement Gourmelon
Jean Francois Bry
Nicolas Ciemniewski
Thibaut Bernot
Tristan Lejot

Arthur Bernot

Canoe Kayak Val D'ardennes

Canoe Kayak Villers Le Lac

Club Naut. Castelpontain

A.s.c. Lagnieu Canoe Kayak

Ass. C.k. De L'escoutay

Canoe Kayak Club De Vichy

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Canoe Kayak Club France

La Plagne Eaux Vives

Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak

St Quentin Canoe Kayak

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

A.s.c. Lagnieu Canoe Kayak

Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc
Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc
Voray Canoe Kayak

Red Star Club Champigny

Voray Canoe Kayak

121.76+0
120.75+2

121.6+4

123.66+2

142.02+2

144.3+0
103.09+50

105.25+50

111.99+50

154.45+52

15h47:20+0

15h09:20+20
0000

15h33:20+21
47483647

15h42:40+20
0000

15h10:40+20
000000

15h23:20+0

16h37:20+50
0

16h32:40+50
0000

16h26:00+50
0000

15h20:00+21
47483647

15h21:20+
15h41:20+
15h46:40+
16h02:40+
16h15:20+
16h30:00+
16h38:00+
16h40:00+

121.76
122.75

125.6

125.66

144.02

144.3
153.09

155.25

161.99

206.45

Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt

302.54
312.59

341.53

342.14

528.59

531.43
620.69

642.63

711.08

1162.5

316.14

341.33

548.55
95.43

116.57

150.23




